Schedule 11
to CSS/0117

SCHEDULE 11
GOVERNMENT FURNISHED ASSETS
Annex A 

to Schedule 11

GOVERNMENT FURNISHED ASSETS

1.  The Government Furnished Assets detailed below are provided under Clause 35 of this Agreement in order that the Contractor may fulfil their obligations detailed in Schedule 2 (Statement of Technical Requirement). 

	Item No
	Description
	Date Provided
	Date to be returned
	Comment

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	


Note: Where additional Assets are required they will be incorporated via Contract Change Control Note.
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